
Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

1

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:42:38
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-32°
99 / 345
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement001

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

2

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:43:50
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-32°
97 / 274
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement002

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

3

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:44:46
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-33°
91 / 275
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement003

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

4

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:48:58
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-34°
94 / 274
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement004

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

5

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:49:43
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-37°
86 / 278
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement005

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

6

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:50:35
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-33°
87 / 333
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement006

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

7

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:55:09
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-33°
101 / 391
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement007

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

8

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:56:09
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-32°
88 / 311
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement008

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

9

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:57:23
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-37°
85 / 294
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement009

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

10

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:58:19
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-28°
88 / 275
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement010

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

11

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
14:59:02
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-30°
84 / 292
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement011

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

12

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:05:13
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-31°
90 / 270
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement012

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

13

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:05:59
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-39°
90 / 269
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement013

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

14

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:06:55
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-31°
89 / 271
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement014

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

15

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:07:37
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-39°
87 / 375
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement015

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

16

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:10:43
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-51°
84 / 262
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement016

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

17

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:11:27
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-35°
82 / 270
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement017

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

18

49,22 cm
07.01.2025
15:12:20
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-2°
97 / 298
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement018

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

19

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:18:27
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-39°
86 / 267
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement019

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

20

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:19:14
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-39°
80 / 266
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement020

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

21

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:20:02
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-29°
85 / 273
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement021

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

22

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:20:56
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-23°
87 / 273
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement022

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

23

48,87 cm
07.01.2025
15:21:41
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-30°
86 / 270
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement023

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

24

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:24:10
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-29°
91 / 263
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement024

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

25

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:24:54
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-36°
81 / 273
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement025

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

26

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:25:41
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-35°
79 / 273
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement026

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

27

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:26:23
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-39°
76 / 277
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement027

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

28

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:27:50
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-26°
88 / 268
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement028

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

29

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:30:38
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-35°
82 / 260
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement029

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

30

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:31:20
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-34°
80 / 265
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement030

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

31

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:32:06
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-23°
89 / 269
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement031

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

32

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:35:46
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-30°
86 / 268
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement032

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

33

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:36:28
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-38°
81 / 264
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement033

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

34

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:37:17
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-35°
82 / 264
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement034

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

35

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:40:27
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-38°
81 / 258
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement035

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

36

27,96 cm
07.01.2025
15:41:09
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-28°
84 / 263
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement036

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100



Measuring / object data

Measurement no.
ID number
Drilling depth
Date
Time
Feed

:
:
:
:
:
:

37

50,00 cm
07.01.2025
15:41:48
150 cm/min

Speed
Needle state
Tilt
Offset
Avg. curve

:
:
:
:
:

2500 r/min
ok
-36°
86 / 267
off / off

Diameter
Level
Direction
Species
Location
Name

:
:
:
:
:
:

Assessment Comment

Measurement037

Drilling depth [cm]

Amplitude [%]

02468101214161820222426283032343638404244464850
0

20

40

60

80

100


